Datasheet #DS.0021                    okwelectronics.com
QFMT5 & QFMR5
DS.0021 Rev1.1 022001  Copyright 2000 okwelectronics.com.  All Trademarks acknowledged and remain the property of the respective owners.         Page 1
Tel: (800) 962 9872   Fax: (412) 220 9247   Web: okwelectronics.com   Email: sales@okwelectronics.com
FM High Performance Transmitters & Receiver Modules
General features
• Miniature SIL package
• Fully shielded

-30 2.59
 -20 2.59
Ordering information
Description Order Code
SIL FM Transmitter Module – 3V, 50 Kbps QFMT5-433B3
SIL FM Transmitter Module – 5V, 50 Kbps QFMT5-433B5
SIL FM Transmitter Module – 128K Kbps QFMT5-433C
SIL FM Receiver Module – 15K Kbps QFMR5-433A
SIL FM Receiver Module – 50K Kbps QFMR5-433B
SIL FM Receiver Module – 128K Kbps QFMR5-433C
Information contained in this document is believed to be accurate, however, no representation or warranty is given and no liability
is assumed by okwelectronics.com. with respect to the accuracy of such information. Use of okwelectronics.com modules as critical
components in life support systems is not authorised except with express written approval from okwelectronics.com.
R
S
S
I V
RF Signal strength / dBm
-120 -110 -100 -90 -80 -70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20
1.00
1.20
1.40
1.60
1.80
2.00
2.20
2.40
2.60
2.80
3.00
Typical RSSI Characteristics of the QFMR5-434
AGC
A c t i o n